Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-03-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

26349933659.60

2659710569.06

20.05

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

15818241700.76

7292951689

54.97

7172724274

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

479

186126267.37

277

91997960.55

0.69

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3529514029

3158672549

23.81

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

91

506757347.79

86

61952426.63

0.47

167030720.84

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

97354702

46487927706.520

004

692679

13265977873.239
998

0.01

100.00

7339754994.84

25882194838.44

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14974
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-03-20 20:25:13-6b595dbba2b5dc84d16a6314154af3c2.pdf
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