Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 07-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-03-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	26349933659.60	1	2659710569.06	20.05	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	15818241700.76	6	7292951689	54.97	7172724274	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	479	186126267.37	277	91997960.55	0.69	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	8	3529514029	8	3158672549	23.81	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	91	506757347.79	86	61952426.63	0.47	167030720.84	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	8	97354702	1	692679	0.01	0	0		Annexure 9
Total		599	46487927706.520 004	379	13265977873.239 998	100.00	7339754994.84	25882194838.44	0	